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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 S P LUKUMANUL 
HAKEEM 

SULAIMAN P A 
(FTHR)

T K QUARTERS, 
PANNIPARA 

VIDYANAGAR, 
CHENGALA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

2 27/01/2026 NAFEESA NAZ P M MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD P B (FTHR)

542A BAITH AL 
NAFEESA, NEAR 
TAQWA MASJID 

PATLA ROAD, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

3 27/01/2026 S P MARIYAM 
LUBABA 

P A SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

T K QUARTERS, 
PANNIPARA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

4 27/01/2026 SULOCHANA C H RAJESH A K (HSBN) KANAKAPADY 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERADALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 JUNAID P H ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

PANALAM HOUSE, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

6 27/01/2026 MARIAM BENSEENA 
P B 

BAPPUNHI P M 
(FTHR)

358 SRAMBI HOUSE, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

7 27/01/2026 LILLIKUTTY 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM P J (HSBN) 13/293, INDIRA 
NAGAR QUARTERS, 

P O CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

8 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIZ 
ALFAZ 

ABDUL HARIS 
KUDVA (FTHR)

CHARLADKA 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 

ULLODI, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

9 27/01/2026 MASNA M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

THAIVALAPPU 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

MAYIPADY, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

10 27/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
AJISHA 

ABBAS A M (FTHR) 16/563, ANAS 
MANZIL AVINJA 

ULLODY P O 671321, 
BELA, ULLODY P O, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

11 27/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED M 
A 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

RAMSHEED MANZIL, 
BAMBRANI NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
CHENGALA P O, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

12 27/01/2026 CHITHRESH O GANGADHARA O 
(FTHR)

KRITHI NILAYA, 
ONIYADKA, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

13 27/01/2026 SHIVANI K K KESHAVA K (FTHR) 5/125, kolkebail road 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

kasaragod, 671121, 
kasaragod

  

14 27/01/2026 HYDRALI B BEEFATHIMA (MTHR) 420 C LIFE HOUSE 
VILLA, YENIYARP 

BELA P O, 
NEERCHAL, BELA, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

15 27/01/2026 KRITHI JAYA (OTHR) MOOKAMPARA 
HOUSE, PERDALA, 

NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

16 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SUFIYAN T 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

LIFE HOUSING 
VILLA, YENIYARPU, 
KASARAGOD, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

17 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN A M

MOHAMMED 
ASHREF M (FTHR)

09/99-A,  BISMILLA 
MANZIL, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

18 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ASHRAF 

B ABDULLA (FTHR) MAHINABAD 
HOUSE, 

CHATTANCHAL, 
THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

19 27/01/2026 CHOYICHI CHAPPILA (MTHR) MUKKUNNOTH, 
NALAMVADUKKAL, 
BARE, BARE, 671319, 

HOSDURG

  

20 27/01/2026 KRIPESH JAYA (OTHR) MOOKAMPARA 
HOUSE, PERDALA, 

NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

21 27/01/2026 T KIRAN Harichandran T (FTHR) 326, Bombaykar House 
Ceramics Road, 
Thalangara, P O 

Kasaragod, 671121, 
Kasaragod

  

22 27/01/2026 ROBINSON P A P J ABRAHAM (FTHR) 13/293, INDIRA 
NAGAR QUARTERS 

CHENGALA  P O, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

23 27/01/2026 HASSAN 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) 06-669-F, AYSHA 
VILLA 

BAFAQITHANGAL 
ROAD, MADHUR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

24 27/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
HAUBIYA N H

ABDUL HAMEED N 
M (FTHR)

KUDRU 
BANGARAKUNNU, 

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

25 27/01/2026 REMAVATHI P K KUNHAPPA NAIR 
(FTHR)

CHENNADKA 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKATTA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

26 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shafvan M 
N

Abdul Majeed n (FTHR) uddam house, thayal 
nekraje, badiyadukka, 

nekraje, 671543, thayal 
nekraje

  

27 27/01/2026 FIDA MOHAMMED FIZAL 
N M (FTHR)

WHITE HOUSE, 
VIDYANAGAR, 
KASARAGOD, 

VIDYANAGAR P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

28 27/01/2026 AJMALA NISHANA A 
H

ABDUL HAMEED 
PAYKATH (FTHR)

MINI ESTATE, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

29 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH P M MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

NIDHA HOUSE, 
BEDIRA, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

30 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JAMSHEELA A C 

ASIFALI MAHMOOD 
C M (HSBN)

CHOORI HOUSE, 
THAIVALAPPU, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

31 27/01/2026 Nithish Kumar B Jalaja (MTHR) 256, Shanmugha Nilaya, 
Vishnumoorthi Nagar, 

Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

32 27/01/2026 REJOISON P 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM P J (FTHR) 13/293, INDIRA 
NAGAR QUARTERS 

CHENGALA P O, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

33 27/01/2026 KRISHNA NAIK JAYA (OTHR) BADIADKA HOUSE, 
PERDALA, NIRCHAL, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGAOD

  

34 27/01/2026 S K Shahira Saleem K (FTHR) Darbethadka House, 
Bela, Bela, Bela, 

671321, Kasaragod

  

35 27/01/2026 THRISHA J SHETTY JAGADISHA SHETTY 
K (FTHR)

KADAR BEDU 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

36 27/01/2026 SHAMAN KRISHNA 
M 

NARAYANAN (FTHR) SREERAM NAGAR 
HOUSE, MULLERIA, 

KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

37 27/01/2026 VAISHNAVI K VASANTHAKUMARA 
K (FTHR)

KANYAPADY 
HOUSE, KUMBLA, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

38 27/01/2026 Fathimath Silsana MOIDEEN JUNAID M 
(HSBN)

1/115, THAIVALAPPU 
HOUSE, 

SHIRIBAGILU, P O 
MAYIPADY, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

39 27/01/2026 PREETHA MANI B (FTHR) BAPUMULE, 
PERDALA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

40 27/01/2026 JASMINA PAKRUNHI (FTHR) Baaradka, Badiyadka, 
Peradala, Perdala, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

41 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THASHRIF 

THAJUDDEEN C M 
(FTHR)

CHALA HOUSE, 
SANTHOSH NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

42 27/01/2026 BLESSON P 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM P J (FTHR) 13/293, INDIRA 
NAGAR QUARTERS 

CHENGALA P O, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

43 27/01/2026 ASHWATHY Chandran K (FTHR) A A Niivas, Maipady, 
Madhur, Maipady, 
671124, Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

44 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RIHANA K 

ABDULLA KUNHI 
HAJI (FTHR)

KAITHODE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

45 27/01/2026 ABDUL THAMEEM HANEEFA A (FTHR) THAMEEM MANZIL, 
KUNHIKKANAM, 
MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

46 27/01/2026 Sreerag E K Kumaran P (FTHR) Sreeragam, 
Parakatta,Nelkala, 

Kudlu, Vidyanagar, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

47 27/01/2026 ABDUL MUJEEB 
AZEEZ KAPPIL 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
ABDULLA KAPPIL 

(FTHR)

16/151-A, MUJEEB 
MANZIL, 

PADINHARMOOLA, P 
O ULLODY, BELA, 
ULLODY, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

48 27/01/2026 ANN MARY P V SAJU P D (FTHR) PUTHEN VEETTIL, 
MOOKKAMPARA, 

NEERCHAL, 
PERDALA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  

49 27/01/2026 SHUSHMITHA K AITHAPPA NAIKA 
(FTHR)

VORUMBODY 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

50 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARMAAN BOSS M 

ABDUL SHEREEF M 
(FTHR)

BOSS, CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

51 27/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
MAHSHOOKA 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
OLATHIRI (FTHR)

FAJI VILLA, CHALA 
ROAD, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

52 27/01/2026 PRAJWAL K KUSHA (FTHR) MAJIRPALLAKATTE 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

53 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN C 
M 

MOHAMMED A M 
(FTHR)

MUNIYOOR HOUSE, 
MUNIYOOR, P O 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

54 27/01/2026 MUHTASHIM 
AHMED 

NABEESA (MTHR) MANHAMPARA 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

55 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA A P 

SAYYED 
MAHAMMED 

SAFAWATH (HSBN)

UYITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, KUNTAR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

56 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHI ABDULLAKUNHI 
(FTHR)

MARIYAM NIDA 
MANZIL, CHALA 

ROAD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

57 27/01/2026 SHAMALA K NAVEEN KUMAR K R 
(HSBN)

KUNTHAL MOLLE 
HOUSE, PERDALA, 

BADIADKA 
VILLAGE, PERDALA 

POST, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

58 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID A A

FATHIMATH 
SAREENA (WIFE)

70, ALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENNADUKKA, 
NEKRAJE P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 Boomika MS Gayathri P (MTHR) Durgakripameginamaneadhur, 
Ambikanagar, Mulleria, 

Mulleria, 671543, 
kasaragod

  

60 27/01/2026 REHAN ABDUL 
HAMEED 

ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

A H HOUSE, AZAD 
NAGAR, KUDLU, 

KUDLU P O, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

61 27/01/2026 IBRAHIM BASHITH MOHAMMED (FTHR) ANGARAMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

MAVINAKATTA 
NEKRAJE P O, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

62 27/01/2026 SHAHALA SABRIN BASHEER AHAMAD 
(FTHR)

SHABIR MANZIL, 
MAJAL HOUSE, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

63 27/01/2026 KADEEJA RAFANA P 
H 

ABDUL HAMEED P M 
(FTHR)

RAFANA VILLA, 
NEAR THAQWA 
MASJID, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

64 27/01/2026 FASLU RAHMAN M A MAHIN (FTHR) PALAM HOUSE, 
GAZZALI NAGAR, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

65 27/01/2026 NAZEEMA K SYED ILLIAS M P 
(HSBN)

MANHAMPARA 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

66 27/01/2026 ABASSA U B BADUVANKUNHI 
(FTHR)

UDUVA HOUSE, 
UDUVA, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

67 27/01/2026 SEBASTIAN P V SAJU ALIAS VARKEY 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL, 
MOOKAMPARA, 

NEERCHAL, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

68 27/01/2026 AFSABI M HASHIM KOLLYA 
ABDULLA (HSBN)

KOLLYA HOUSE, 
KOLLYA, PATLA, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

69 27/01/2026 LEELA K KUNHA (FTHR) 302A, KRISHNA 
NILAYA CHENAKOD, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

70 27/01/2026 ARCHANA B NARAYANA NAIK B 
(FTHR)

BADAKEMOOLA, 
EDNEER P O, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

71 27/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB MUHAMMED 
HANEEF K S (FTHR)

36/169 
PUTHIYAPURA, 
MOIDEEN PALLI 

ROAD NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD PO, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

72 27/01/2026 B ABDUL RAHIMAN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MUNDAPALAM 
HOUSE, BEVINJE, 

THEKKIL, THEKKIL 
FERRY, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

73 27/01/2026 GOPIKA K K GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AJAKODU HOUSE, 
PADY, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

74 27/01/2026 Mohammad Abdulla 
Kunhi 

Fathima (MTHR) 03/438-B, Bismilla 
Manzil, Madayhadka, 
Neerchal, Kuntikana, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

75 27/01/2026 Kavya Shree A Udaya M (FTHR) 528, Anabail House, 
Neerchal, Kuntikana, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

76 27/01/2026 Navya A Ajith S (FTHR) KAVUGOLI HOUSE, 
KK Puram, Kavugoli, 

Chowki, Kudlu, Kudlu, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

77 27/01/2026 PRAMEELA M PRAMEELA M (FTHR) MANHAMPARA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

78 27/01/2026 ASIYA IFRATH 
RAHISA 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHARLADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

79 27/01/2026 RANJITH M DAMODARAN (FTHR) PANNIPPARA 
HOUSE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

80 27/01/2026 Rufaid B A Abdul Kader B (FTHR) FD villa, Ballur, Puthur, 
Mogral Puthur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

81 27/01/2026 ABDULLA RAMEES 
A 

ABDUL RAFEEQ M 
(FTHR)

10-461, BUSHRA 
MANSION C J M 
ROAD ERIYAL, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

82 27/01/2026 Kavya M Indira karimbuvalapp 
(MTHR)

Mulleria, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, kasaragod

  

83 27/01/2026 SABANA M MAMU (FTHR) SABANA MANZIL, 
BADAR PALLY, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

84 27/01/2026 SATHWIKA K KAMALAKSHA K 
(FTHR)

87-A, P M S 
ROAD,NULLIPADI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

85 27/01/2026 FATHIMA P M PALLIKUNHI M A 
(FTHR)

MEENA BAZAR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

86 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAHYANA C A 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) N R MANZIL, 
PARAPPADI ROAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

87 27/01/2026 Bhavyashree A Gokul (HSBN) Kelugudde 
Road,chedigudde, 

Adkathbail, Adkathbail, 
Kasaragod, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

88 27/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
NAZARUDHEEN 

SHAN T A 

AYYOB T H (FTHR) MAMMAS HOUSE, 
PATHIKUNNIL, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

89 27/01/2026 AMENATH UNNAINA HANEEFA D H (FTHR) MANHAMPARA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

90 27/01/2026 AROON RASHID C A AHAMMED KUNHI C 
A (FTHR)

GAZZALI MANZIL, 
THAYAL 

NAIMARMOOLA 
MUTTATHODY P O 

671123, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

91 27/01/2026 ISHA C CHANDRASHEKHARA 
A (FTHR)

3/341 A, ARIKKALA, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, kasaragod

  

92 27/01/2026 UMMALIMMA ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

08/, NEW COPA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

93 27/01/2026 ASIYATH AMNA B A ABDUL KHADER B M 
(FTHR)

SANTHOSH NAGAR, 
ALAMAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

94 27/01/2026 KAVITHA K Yogesh H (HSBN) 34/ Ganesh Kripa, 
Kanthikkara Mannipady, 

Kudlu, P O 
Ramdasnagar, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

95 27/01/2026 PRASEEDA M PRASEEDA M (FTHR) MANHAMPARA 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

96 27/01/2026 Bharath M Indira karimbuvalapp 
(MTHR)

Mulleria, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, kasaragod

  

97 27/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED M 
S 

ABDUL REHMAN 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

MALIGA HOUSE, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

98 27/01/2026 RUKSANA M RAHEEM T (HSBN) 10/183, 
THAYATHUVALAPPU 

HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARGOD

  

99 27/01/2026 JYOTHI K SURESH K (HSBN) STAR COMPLEX, 
BEACH ROAD, 

KASARAGOD, P O 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

100 27/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN AMBU MANIYANI 
(FTHR)

BARADUKKA 
HOUSE, MUKKUR, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

101 27/01/2026 AYISHATH IRFANA 
M 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MOOKAMPARA 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 
NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

102 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
S A 

B M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MULIKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

103 27/01/2026 VASUDEV A RAJESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

15/132/C, 
DEVADHATHAM 
SHAKTHINAGAR, 
BELA, ULLODY, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

104 27/01/2026 AHMAD YAHYA 
SHAHZEEN 

shajahan (FTHR) SHAH MANZIL, 
IRSHAD NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
MUTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

105 27/01/2026 FIDA K M MUHAMMAD K M 
(FTHR)

FIDA HOUSE, 
IZZATH NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY 
MADHUR, P O 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

106 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAINUL ABID 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C M (FTHR)

L A GARDEN, 
THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

107 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA NADA MOHAMMED ASLAM 
P H (FTHR)

DARUL FALAH 
HOUSE, PALLIKAL, 

M D NAGAR, 
TALANGARA, 671122, 

KASARAGOD

  

108 27/01/2026 Needhu Philomina 
Xavier 

C K THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

CHODIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MOOKAMPARA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

109 27/01/2026 AYISHATH 
RUKSANA C U 

USMAN (FTHR) 09/611 
CHETTUMKUZI 

HOUSE, 
CHETTUMKUZI, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

110 27/01/2026 MARIYAM 
ASMEENA 

SAMSHUDDEN 
(FTHR)

KODIMOOLA HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

111 27/01/2026 ASHIF M MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARA HOUSE, 
KOPPA, 

KASARAGOD, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR P 

O, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

112 27/01/2026 KRITHI A CHANDRASHEKHARA 
A (FTHR)

3/341 A, ARIKKALA, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, kasaragod

  

113 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAINAS 
K 

JAMSHEED 
PALLIKKAL 

ABDULLATHEEF 
(HSBN)

MASTER MANZIL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

114 27/01/2026 SAMSHEER AHMED SHAFI ABBAS (FTHR) AK HOUSE, 
MUDIYAKKAL, 
KASARAGOD, 

BEKAL, 671318, 
PALLIKERA II

  

115 27/01/2026 PRATHEEKSHA K K KUSHA (FTHR) MAJIRPALLAKATTE 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

116 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AZHARUDDEEN T A 

AYYOB T H (FTHR) MAMMAS HOUSE, 
PATHIKUNNIL, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

117 27/01/2026 MANIKANDAN AMBU MANIYANI 
(FTHR)

BARADKA HOUSE, 
MUKKUR, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

118 27/01/2026 ARCHANA A M BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

297,MARUTHAMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

SHANTHINAGAR, 
KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

119 27/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKIM P MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 434-B, KALLAKATTA 
HOUSE 

KALLAKATTA P O 
671121, 

MUTTATHODY P O, 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

120 27/01/2026 GIREESH KUMAR K RAJU K (FTHR) 302A, CHENNAKODE 
HOUSE, MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

121 27/01/2026 SUNITHA PARAMESHWARA A 
(HSBN)

57, SREE RATHNA 
NILAYA, P M S 

ROAD,NULLIPPADY, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

122 27/01/2026 Prajna Savithri (MTHR) Bellige, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

123 27/01/2026 Prajitha Savithri (MTHR) Bellige, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

124 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sunaife L Farukh (OTHR) 12/378, Kundappu 
Quarters,arjal 

Road,chowki, Kudlu, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

125 27/01/2026 RAHIYANATH P M ABBAS K M (HSBN) 22/, PULIKKOOR 
HOUSE, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

126 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZULEKHA 

ISMAIL (FTHR) 29, MULLERIA, 
MULLERIA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

127 27/01/2026 ABDUL MASHOOQ 
JAHIZ 

MOIDDIN HUSSAIN 
KUNJ (FTHR)

MAQBOOL MAHAL, 
THERUVATH, 
PALLIKKAL, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

128 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF NEKRAJE 

MUTHIKUNDU

ABDULLA (FTHR) MUTHIKUNDU 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE P 

O, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

129 27/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRA P A AHAMMED AMEER K 
A (FTHR)

22, ULIYATHADUKA, 
MADHUR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

130 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZUHRA 
K 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

KOLLANGANA 
HOUSE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

KALLAKATTE, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

131 27/01/2026 SHILPA C N JAYACHANDRA A 
(HSBN)

3/354, ARIKKALA, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, kasaragod

  

132 27/01/2026 ASLAM ABDUL 
RAZAK 

AHMED KUNHI A 
(FTHR)

410, FARISHA 
COMPOUND, 
NELKALAM, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 SHREYA M Raveendran M (FTHR) Chodala House, 
Maipady, Maipady, 
Maipady, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

134 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAZ 
P S 

ABDU SAMAD K I 
(FTHR)

05/476, 
KALLAKATTA 

HOUSE, P O 
KALLAKATTA, 

MADHUR, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

135 27/01/2026 UBAIBATH SHAHIBA 
C H 

ABDUL SAMAD C H 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUNNU, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

136 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF K M ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

BEAUTY MAHAL, 
ERIYAL, KUDLU, 

KUDLU P O, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

137 27/01/2026 RIZA PARVEEN B H MUHAMMED 
HANEEF B A (FTHR)

KUNNIL MASJID 
ROAD, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

138 27/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA MUHAMMED (FTHR) ALAMPADY HOUSE, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

139 27/01/2026 AYEESHATH 
FAHIMA 

IBRAHIM KHALEEL 
C H (HSBN)

CHOORIKKODE, 
KARUVALTHADKA, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

140 27/01/2026 SMRITHI D DEEPAK T (FTHR) THERUVATH, 
CERAMICS ROAD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

141 27/01/2026 AISHWARYA K RAJU (FTHR) 302A, KRISHNA 
NILAYA 

CHENAKODE, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

142 27/01/2026 Mamatha K Ajith (HSBN) 12--84, 
Ayyappanager,Kelugudde, 
Kudlu, Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

143 27/01/2026 KADEEJATH 
SHABNA 

MOHAMMED N H 
(FTHR)

29, MULLERIA, 
MULLERIA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

144 27/01/2026 beefathima noufal p m (HSBN) parakatta house, 
parakatta, kudlu, ramdas 

nagar, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

145 27/01/2026 MAHAMOOD 
MUZAMIL 

AHMED MASHOOD K 
S (FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURA 
HOUSE, MOIDEEN 

PALLI ROAD 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

146 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUNEIN 

P A SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

SHIZNA MAHAL, 
MAJAL ROAD 

CHOWKI, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

147 27/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
MUFEEDA NASREEN 

P R

Fathimath Misriya P 
(MTHR)

191A, Chakkudal 
House, Ubrangala, 

Kumbadaje, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

148 27/01/2026 HAJRA MARVA N M MOHAMMED HARIS 
N A (FTHR)

34-243, BAITHUL 
MUHAMMED 

BANGARAKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

149 27/01/2026 HAJIRATH ASREENA 
K A 

ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
A (FTHR)

NELLIKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKATTA, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

150 27/01/2026 IMNAZ K S NASSIR (FTHR) PULIKOOR HOUSE, 
PULIKOOR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

151 27/01/2026 THANZEEH 
RAHMAN 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEF (FTHR)

KINNIL MASJID 
ROAD, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

152 27/01/2026 PRAMEELA U KESHAVA K (HSBN) UITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, KUNTAR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

153 27/01/2026 THRISHA V A VASANATHA NAIK A 
(FTHR)

3/412 C, KOLYA, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, kasaragod

  

154 27/01/2026 GANESH MANIYANI KRISHNAN (FTHR) SHRIDURGA NIVAS, 
ALAKKE, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL POST, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

155 27/01/2026 MOHAMED IZFAAR  GULNAZ BANU 
(MTHR)

gulnaz manzil, 
manimunda, uppala, 

uppala, 671322, 
manjeshwram

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

156 27/01/2026 KABEER C H NASAR (FTHR) CHATHAPADY 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAPADY, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

157 27/01/2026 RAFEEQUE P M MOHAMMED (FTHR) AFREENA MANZIL, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

158 27/01/2026 AYSHATH SHABI N A MOHAMMED HARIS 
K (HSBN)

KORIKKARMOOLA 
HOUSE, EDNEER, 

PADY, EDNEER P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

159 27/01/2026 Semeera M A Sainul Abeed (HSBN) Kudrepady House, Patla, 
Patla, Patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

160 27/01/2026 MARIYAM ADHILA A 
P

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K A (HSBN)

HAKEEM MANZIL, 
JADEED ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 

TALANGARA, 671122, 
KASARAGOD

  

161 27/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
NADHIRA 

IBRAHIM P A (FTHR) ADUKKAM HOUSE, 
NATTAKKAL, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

162 27/01/2026 KARTHYAYANI ASHOKAN K (HSBN) KANATHIL HOUSE, 
EDNEER, PADY, 
EDNEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

163 27/01/2026 Mariyam Noora K S K P Sulaiman (FTHR) Kambar house, Kambar, 
kudlu, Bedradka, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

164 27/01/2026 SHAKEER K K ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

PUDUMANNU 
HOUSE, P O 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

165 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AMSHAD 

PUTHU K (FTHR) AMOOS NAGAR, 
NELLIKATTA, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

166 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAVAD 
P A

ABDULLA (FTHR) 01/101, PATTA 
HOUSE, 

KALLAKATTA, 
CHENGALA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

167 27/01/2026 Prajna k Chithrakala t (MTHR) Ayarkad, Kolikkaje, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

168 27/01/2026 Ayshath Safwana A Rahid (HSBN) Darussalam, 
Chettumkuzhi, Kudlu, 

Hidayath Nagar, 
671123, Kasaragod

  

169 27/01/2026 KADEEJA RABIA P MUHAMMED 
ASLAM (FTHR)

SHAMSHAD VILLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

170 27/01/2026 AHMED MUNAZIR MOHAMMED (FTHR) AMMANKALLU 
HOUSE, THAYAL 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

171 27/01/2026 Shreelatha S Akshaya Kumar C H 
(HSBN)

303, Choyimoola House, 
Neerchal, Neerchal, 
671321, Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

172 27/01/2026 UDAYA SANJEEVA (FTHR) BIRMINADKA 
HOUSE, 

BIRMINADKA, BELA 
VILLAGE, BELA 

POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

173 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAASHA 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

SALMATH MANZIL, 
THALANGARA WEST 
HILL, THALANGARA, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

174 27/01/2026 AYSHATH IJLALA 
JASMIN C H 

IBRAHIM C H (FTHR) ALQASIMI MANZIL, 
CHERLADUKKA, 
BELA, ULLODY, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

175 27/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH 
FAIZI C U 

HUSSAINAR (FTHR) 8/898M, 
NELLIKATTA, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

176 27/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL KHADER P 
(HSBN)

YENAKUDLU 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
UKKINADKA, 671552, 

KASARAGOD

  

177 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
AKTHAR 

ISMAIL C (FTHR) FAIZA MANZIL, 
UPPALA, MEENJA, 
UPPALA, 671322, 
MANJESHWAR

  

178 27/01/2026 ABDUL MUNAVEER 
FAIRUS 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALLAM, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

179 27/01/2026 SWATHI K KRISHNA (FTHR) 3/317-A, ARIKKALA, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

180 27/01/2026 HAJIRA ABDUL RASHAD K A 
(HSBN)

RAFEEQUE MANZIL, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

181 27/01/2026 RABIYATH SAHLA K 
P 

KABEER (HSBN) CHEROOR HOUSE, 
NALAMAYIL, 
CHENGALA, 

CHEROOR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

182 27/01/2026 ANIRUDHA R PRAVEENA N (MTHR) ADKATHBAIL 
NORTH BEACH, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

CHANDRAGIRI, 
671317, KASARAGOD

  

183 27/01/2026 ALEEMATH 
SHAMNA 

N M SEEDHI (FTHR) SHAMNA MANZIL, 
CHETTUMKUZHI, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

184 27/01/2026 Jamsheena M K Nafeesa T A (MTHR) 03/460, Jamsheena 
Manzil, Madathadka, 
Kuntikana, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

185 27/01/2026 NABISATH MISRIYA 
P A 

ABDUL KHADER P A 
(FTHR)

PATHERI HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

186 27/01/2026 CHAITHRA KUNHA MOOLYA 
(FTHR)

126 Lakshmi Nilaya, 
Ukkinadka, Badiadka, 
Ukkinadka, 671552, 

Manjehswara

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

187 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JAMSHEENA FABI T 

N 

NOORUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
CERAMICS ROAD, 

THERUVATH, 
THALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

188 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
K B 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K M (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUMANNU, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

189 27/01/2026 AYSHA FAZILA A ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

SALAMATH MANZIL, 
BEACH ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

190 27/01/2026 AMINA HANAN A A NASEERA T K (MTHR) MIHAD MANZIL, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

191 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN 
MUBASHIR 

MOHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, C H 
NAGAR, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

192 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHEED C H  

ABDUL HAMEED C A 
(FTHR)

12/264, CHALA, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

193 27/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI A P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

12/690 
MOOKAMPARA 

HOUSE, NIRCHAL, 
NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

194 27/01/2026 AHAMED JABIR ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

17/247, AJMAL 
MANZIL, TIPPU 

NAGAR, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

195 27/01/2026 FARHANA M A MUNEER M A (FTHR) ARANTHOD HOUSE, 
ARANTHOD, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
971124, KASARAGOD

  

196 27/01/2026 Kaushik K Kishore Kumar K 
(FTHR)

Mahamaya Kripa, 
Kotekanni Road, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasargod

  

197 27/01/2026 Navaneeth Chandra N Jayachandra (FTHR) 316, Eniyarppu House, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

198 27/01/2026 AWABI P I MOIDEEN PARA 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

PARA HOUSE, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR P 

O, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

199 27/01/2026 MARIYAM NAFIYA K 
M 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

BOLUMBU HOUSE, 
BELA, BELA, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

200 27/01/2026 AYSHATH SHIFANA 
B S 

ABDUL HASHIM P K 
(HSBN)

CHATHAPPADY 
HOUSE, 

CHATHAPPADY, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 

PO, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

201 27/01/2026 AYISHA HASAINAR K A 
(FTHR)

08/758-A, 
THOTTUMKARA 

HOUSE, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

202 27/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI A P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

12/690 
MOOKAMPARA 

HOUSE, NIRCHAL, 
NIRCHAL, PERDALA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

203 27/01/2026 AMINATH SAFVANA 
B M 

MOIDHU B M (FTHR) CHARLADKA, 
NEKRAJE P O, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

204 27/01/2026 DHEENATH C A FIROZE (HSBN) 486-A, KALLAKATTA 
HOUSE 

KALLAKATTA  P O 
671123, MADHUR, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

205 27/01/2026 JASEELA M IBRAHIM (FTHR) 02/188, MUNIYOOR 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

206 27/01/2026 THABSHEERA A M USMAN (HSBN) NASSIR MANZIL, 
CHOORI, KUDLU, R D 

NAGAR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

207 27/01/2026 ibrahim sinan A abdulla (FTHR) althaf mahal, patla, 
patla, patla, 671124, 

klasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

208 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHIDA M S 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ M (FTHR)

MUTTATHODY 
HOUSE, 

THALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

209 27/01/2026 AYSHATH JIZBA 
MANAZIRA 

A P MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ERIKKALAM HOUSE, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

210 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIBILA 

Sulaiman K N (FTHR) 274, Jamsheer Manzil 
Chowki, Kudlu, P O 

Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

211 27/01/2026 ABBAS BAHIS ABDUL BASHEER C 
A (FTHR)

14/324, BASIL VILLA 
CHOORI, 

KASARAGOD, R D 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

212 27/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
SAJIDA C H 

HASSAINAR M A 
(FTHR)

MUNDHEKAL 
HOUSE, DIDPPA, 

PUTHUR, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

213 27/01/2026 NUHMAN MOHAMMED (FTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
BIRMINADUKKA, P O 

BELA, BELA 
VILLAGE, BELA, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

214 27/01/2026 Sandesh K Chandrashekara (FTHR) 425, Cherkudlu House, 
Badiadka, Peradala, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

215 27/01/2026 AMEERA M P A ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

SAHINA MANZIL, 
MENAMGOD, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 baby p a ananda (HSBN) mookampara house, 
badiadka, perdala, 
perdala, 671551, 

kasaragod

  

217 27/01/2026 N R BASHITH N M RAFEEQ (FTHR) N M HOUSE, 
PANDIYAL 
VALAPPU, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

218 27/01/2026 ABDULLA SHAFAF MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF A (FTHR)

S A MANZIL, 
MULLAMPADY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARGOD

  

219 27/01/2026 AYSHA NOUZA KHALID PAIKA 
(FTHR)

8/414, NELLIKATTA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

220 27/01/2026 SHREESHA SURESH (FTHR) 3/214-C, ARIKKALA, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, kasaragod

  

221 27/01/2026 Mohammed Adil A IBRAHIM (FTHR) 21/335, 
SEETHANGOLI 

HOUSE, BELA, P O 
BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

222 27/01/2026 HASHIDA C H SHIHAB B (HSBN) BELPAR MANZIL, 
CHANDRAMPARA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

223 27/01/2026 Sharan N Radhika T K (MTHR) Nelkala House, 
Udayagiri, Kudlu, 

Vidyanagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

224 27/01/2026 Abdul Khader Abdul Rahman (FTHR) 50, Chennadka, Pady, 
Nekraje, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

225 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED K ABDUL KADER K A 
(FTHR)

26/216, RAHIBA 
MANZIL, PATEL 

ROAD, KASARAGOD, 
TALANGARA, 671122, 

KASARAGOD

  

226 27/01/2026 AHAMMED SINAN H 
K 

HAMEED K (FTHR) ARJAL HOUSE, 
ARJAL, KUDLU, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR P 
O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

227 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THANZEERA 

BASHEER (FTHR) 06/58, BARADKA 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

228 27/01/2026 ANJALI N LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

06-/360-A, KOODLU, 
ERIYAL, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

229 27/01/2026 SHAHARUDEEN A HASSAINAR P M 
(FTHR)

THOTTUM KARA 
HOUSE, ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

230 27/01/2026 IBRAHIM KHALEEL UMMER (FTHR) PERIYADUKA 
HOUSE, BEL ROAD, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

231 27/01/2026 AYISHATH ASLAHA 
SHIREEN 

JUNAID RISHAD M M 
(HSBN)

08/602, PUTTUR 
MAHAL, 

CHETTUMKUZHI, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

232 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASHIKA MOHAMMAD NIYAS 
K A (HSBN)

KINATTINKARA 
HOUSE, 

PERIYADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

233 27/01/2026 PRAJNA K RADHAKRISHNA 
(FTHR)

KOLIKKAJE HOUSE, 
MULLERIA, 
KARADKA, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

234 27/01/2026 MAHIN FOUZAN ABDUL SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

ARLADKA HOUSE, 
ARLADKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

235 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIRAJUDDEEN K A

ABDULLA KUNHI K 
B M (FTHR)

KARODI HOUSE, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

236 27/01/2026 MAHROOFA M ABDUL MUNEER P A 
(FTHR)

SHAHINA MANZIL, 
BERKA, CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

237 27/01/2026 SOORAJ K V RAJAN K V (FTHR) MITHILAPURI 
NILAYA, 

KOTEKANNI ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

238 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NISHAN 

M ISHAK (FTHR) SHAREEF MANZIL, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, P O 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

239 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA 

MUNTHAS K A 

SALI K A (FTHR) 19/211, BERKA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

240 27/01/2026 SUDHARSHANA K K ARUN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SUDHARSHANA 
NILAYA, 

KOTTAKANI CROSS 
ROAD, KASARAGOD, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

241 27/01/2026 ISMAIL SHAZLEE K 
R 

K A ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

27/61 Thoufeeq Manz, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

242 27/01/2026 AYSHA SHAZA S MOHAMMED SADIQ 
M (FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

243 27/01/2026 AYSHATH 
MUHSEENA 

UMMER (FTHR) 04/63 BADAVIYA 
HOUSE, 

PERIYADUKA, 
PUTHUR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

244 27/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB C H MOHAMMED 
HABEEB C K (FTHR)

16/124, CHALA 
HOUSE, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

245 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREED U I 

IBRAHIM U (FTHR) UITHADKA HOUSE, 
KUNTAR, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, KUNTAR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

246 27/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
FAMIDA 

ALTHAF HUSSAIN C 
A (HSBN)

507, MARA HOUSE, 
MARA, CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARGOD

  

247 27/01/2026 Ayishatth Anseela B A Abdulla (FTHR) 92, Choori, Kudlu, 
Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

248 27/01/2026 AYISATH SHIFANA NAVAF A M (HSBN) 294 MUGLI HOUSE, 
ADHUR POST, 

ADHUR, ADHUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

249 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIM K 
S 

SHAMSUDEEN K M 
(FTHR)

10/280, MEEPUGURI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

250 27/01/2026 AMRITHASREE R R Ratheeshan K (FTHR) 187, Near S K B T 
Kadppuram Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

251 27/01/2026 YUVARAJA RAJESHWARI (MTHR) 0, GOLIYADUKAM, 
BOVIKANAM, 

MULIYAR, 671542, 
KASARAGOD

  

252 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA SHERIN N S 

MOHAMMED 
AFTHAB 

ABDULRAHIMAN 
MADATHADKA 

(HSBN)

A R MANZIL, IZZATH 
NAGAR, HIDAYATH 
NAGAR, HIDAYATH 

NAGAR, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

253 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIFAZ 
H K 

HAMEED K (FTHR) ARJAL HOUSE, 
ARJAL, KUDLU, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR P 
O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

254 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYAZ ABDUL NASIR B 
(FTHR)

153 B Banputhadka 
House, Pallathadka, 

Badiadka, Pallathadka P 
O, 671551, Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

255 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAMNAS

MOHAMMAD 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

BEDRUKUDLU, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

256 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASLA K 
M 

SABEEB C B (HSBN) NAFEESA MANZIL, 
CHETTUMKUZHY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

257 27/01/2026 SHAIBAN 
MAHMOOD N S 

SHEREEF N E (FTHR) 36/168 ZAREENA 
MANZIL, MAZJID 

ROAD NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

258 27/01/2026 FATHIMA K M MOHAMMED KUNHI 
K M (FTHR)

KUNNIL HOUSE, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

259 27/01/2026 SEMEENA M S MOHAMMED ASIF N 
(HSBN)

KANAKAMBADI 
HOUSE, 

BEEJANTHADKA, 
BADIYADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

260 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
THOUSHIQUE 

ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

BANGLI KUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

261 27/01/2026 HASBULLA K T KUNHAMMAD M P 
(FTHR)

KANIYADUKKAM 
HOUSE, CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHERKALA P O, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

262 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN 

UMAR (FTHR) 004/63 PERIYADKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

263 27/01/2026 MARIAMMATH 
SHAHANA 

MOHAMMED SHERIF 
(FTHR)

BEDRUKUDLU 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE 

VILLAGE, 
KUMBADAJE POST, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  

264 27/01/2026 NASEERA P M NOORUDHEEN B 
(HSBN)

NOORUDHEEN 
MANZIL, 

CHENNANTHALA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

265 27/01/2026 UMMERUL FAROOQ K S MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
GOUSIYA NAGAR, 
MANYA, ULLODY, 

671321, KASARAGOD

  

266 27/01/2026 JANNATH IBRAHIM (FTHR) MINNATH MANZIL, 
BIRMINADKA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

267 27/01/2026 ANEESA M MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K T 

(HSBN)

10/461, PUTTUR 
MAHAL, 

CHETTUMKUZHI, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

268 27/01/2026 HAJARA FARHATH K SUBAIR K (FTHR) THALANGARA 
PADINHAR, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

269 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
IRSHANA 

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
A K (HSBN)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

270 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T M

AHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

545, BELLURADKA, 
CHENGALA, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

271 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFOORA K M 

MUHAMMAD JABIR 
T M (HSBN)

MITHADI, KAMBAR, 
PUTHUR, 

BEDRADKA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

272 27/01/2026 ABDUL FAYAZ K J JAMAL HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KAMBAR HOUSE, 
BEDRADKA, KUDLU, 
BEDRADKA, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

273 27/01/2026 Sainabath Mehrunnisa S 
K

BASHEER B (HSBN) BEEJANTHADKA 
HOUSE, 

BEEJANTHADKA, 
BADIYADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

274 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ASHFANA A M 

JASIR C H (HSBN) SAJITHA MANZIL, 
NELLIKATTE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

275 27/01/2026 Sunil B Saraswathi (MTHR) 297, Badiadka House 
Sumithra Nilaya, 

Neerchal, Peradala, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

276 27/01/2026 ABDUL SHAZIL 
MADATHADKA 

AZEEZ 

AZEEZ 
MADATHADKA 

(FTHR)

MADATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

MADATHADKA, 
NIRCHAL VILLAGE, 
KUNTIKANA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

277 27/01/2026 SASIDHARAN B KANNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
QUARTERS, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

278 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEEF A R 

ABDUL RAZAK B A 
(FTHR)

7/456, BISMILLA  
MANZIL, NEKRAKE, 

NEKRAJ, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

279 27/01/2026 AYSHATH AFROZA A ANSAR (FTHR) PERIADKA, 
KARADKA, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

280 27/01/2026 EBRAHIM SHAHEER 
N S 

SHEREEF N E (FTHR) 36/168 ZAREENA 
MANZIL, MASJID 

ROAD 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

KASARAGOD P O, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

281 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

K P ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

06, REHMANIYA 
MANZIL PAYOTTA 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

282 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAMEED KHAN 

ZULFEEQAR ALI 
KHAN (FTHR)

THERUVATH, 
PALLIKKAL, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

283 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
MEHJABEEN 

MIRSHAD PALLIKAL 
ABUSSATHAR (FTHR)

NASEEB VILLA, 
NAIMARMOOLA, 

CHENGALA, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

284 27/01/2026 NANDANA D S DAMODHARAN B 
(FTHR)

09/132, GOKULAM, 
KOTAKANNI, 

RAMDAS NAGAR P 
O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

285 27/01/2026 FATHIMA A MOHAMMAD 
ASHRAF A (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CERAMICS ROAD 

KORAKKOD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

286 27/01/2026 VINCENT CRASTA MARIYA SUSHMA 
(WIFE)

CRASTA HOUSE, 
KANTHIKARE, 

KUDLU, R D NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

287 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THABSEERA B K 

SIDHIQUE M (HSBN) 8/22A, 
CHENNADKKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

288 27/01/2026 ABDUL SAJJAD 
SAYES IBRAHIM 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) MADAKKAM HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 

BELLUR P O, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

289 27/01/2026 Unaisa Samseer B A Maimoona (MTHR) 92, Kudlu, Kudlu, 
Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

290 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ M A 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MANIMOOLA 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

PADI, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

291 27/01/2026 KAIRUNNISA G I MOHAMMAD (HSBN) 382 G 
MANHAMPARA 

HOUSE, KUNTAR 
POST, ADHUR, 

KUNTAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

292 27/01/2026 AHAMMED YOONUS 
A 

ABULLA KA (FTHR) CHOWKI HOUSE, 
KOLLANGANA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

KALLAKATTA P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

293 27/01/2026 RAMLATH MA SHAHIR V (HSBN) 02/325, 
KANYAPPADY, 

NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

294 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
NASIF P A 

ABOOBACKER A P 
(FTHR)

POYYAYIL HOUSE, 
ERIYAPPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

295 27/01/2026 SRIDHAR K R RAMAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

06/6, NAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

296 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHIDA S M 

MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
C H (HSBN)

CHATHAPPADY 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

297 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MARA HOUSE, 
MARA, CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

298 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZUHARABI 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

225-B, BAITHUL 
LAMIYA, BEHIND 

NUSRATH MASJID, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

299 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAFI 
P 

NAFEEZA (MTHR) 17/174, GREEN 
VALLEY 

APARTMENT, 
MEHBOOB ROAD, 

ANANGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

300 27/01/2026 Sunanda Ravi (HSBN) 06-167, NEAR UMA 
NURSING HOME 

TALIPADPU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

301 27/01/2026 Anudeep M P Pavithra Kumar N 
(FTHR)

Shiva naga Nilaya, 
Bhagavathi Nagar, 
Kudlu, Shiribagilu, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

302 27/01/2026 AHAMMED ZAMEEL 
SHUKRIYA HAKEEM 

ASIYAMMA K H 
(MTHR)

13/124- A, 
KALYANGAD, 
MEEPUGURI, 

RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

303 27/01/2026 Ajith K Krishna Bhandari 
(FTHR)

377, Kakunje House, 
Neerchal, Kuntikana, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

304 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZAHEEMA H K 

HAMEED K (FTHR) BADAR NAGAR, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
KUDLU, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

305 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RANIYA K A 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
A (HSBN)

KUNJAR BOLUMBU 
HOUSE, BELA P O 

671321, BELA, BELA 
P O, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

306 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHEFANA P R 

NIZAMUDDEEN A 
(HSBN)

NIZAMUDDEEN 
MANZIL, TV 

STATION ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

307 27/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SAVAD P K 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

POOVALE HOUSE, 
NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL 
VILLAGE, NIRCHAL 

POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

308 27/01/2026 LAKSHMAN SABHAJITH (FTHR) GULF QUATERS, 
CHOORI, MADHUR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

309 27/01/2026 DEVAPPA NAIK SUBBA NAIK (FTHR) EDENJIMOOLE, 
SEETHANGOLI, 

BELA, BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

310 27/01/2026 ANEEF B MOHAMMED B 
(FTHR)

NELLIKATTA 
HOUSE, EDNEER, 
PADY, EDNEER, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

311 27/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID K C C E KHALID (FTHR) CHETTUMKUZHY, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

312 27/01/2026 RAGHU P AMBUTTI NAIR 
(FTHR)

7/50 NOOVAMBAYAL 
HOUSE, MULIYAR, 

KOTOOR, MULIYAR, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  

313 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ANSABA MUHSEENA 

MOHAMMAD KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

07/359 BLARKODE 
HOUSE, AZAD 

NAGAR, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

314 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHWA MOHAMMED NAVAS 
(FTHR)

DELIGHT HOUSE, 4th 
mile, CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

315 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH INSANA MOHAMMED ASLAM 
A (HSBN)

19/468, 
PERIYADUKKA 

HOUSE, 
PERIYADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

316 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SIYANA 
M K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KAMBAR HOUSE, 
KAMBAR, PUTHUR, 
BEDRADKA, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

317 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF C H

MOHAMMED HARIS 
C K (FTHR)

CHALA HOUSE, 
CHALA, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

318 27/01/2026 AYISHABEE BASHEER (HSBN) 18/03, 
ARJUNAMKUZHI 

HOUSE, BELA 
VILLAGE, BELA 

POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

319 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABETH IBRAHIM 

IBRAHIM M A (FTHR) MADAKKAM HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 

BELLUR P O, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

320 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAFIYA 
P A 

ABDULLA KUNHI 
(FTHR)

05/233 
PALLATHADUKKA 

HOUSE, 
PALLATHADKA, 
BADIYADUKA, 

PALLATHADKA, 
671551, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

321 27/01/2026 RAHUL R SUMITRA (MTHR) 87, kasaragod, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

322 27/01/2026 KANJABHI MOHAMMED C H 
(FTHR)

PAVOOR HOUSE, 
MOVVAR, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

323 27/01/2026 SHIZNA ZAYNAB S M SULAIMAN P A 
(FTHR)

SHIZNA MAHAL, 
MAJAL ROAD 

CHWOKI, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

324 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
P K

ABDUL KHADER B M 
(FTHR)

POOVALE HOUSE, 
NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

325 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED SABAD 
M 

MOIDEEN KUNHI A 
(FTHR)

CHATHAPPADY 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

326 27/01/2026 T P KANMANI P BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA 
KRISHNA NAGAR, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
CHENGALA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

327 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ANSHIBA A 

ASHFAR (HSBN) POOVALA HOUSE, 
POOVALA, NIRCHAL 
VILLAGE, NIRCHAL 

POST, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

328 27/01/2026 Akshatha Pushpa (MTHR) 2/159B, Kumbehithilu, 
Puthur, Mogralputhur, 

671124, Kasargod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

329 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA ABDULLA (FTHR) 363-C,CHIRTHOTTY 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, KUNTAR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

330 27/01/2026 SHARADA A N UDAYA B C (HSBN) BADIYARU HOUSE, 
PERDALA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

331 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHERIN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

08/554, U A HOUSE, 
FATHAH NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

332 27/01/2026 ABDUL JUNAID SEEDI (FTHR) KADAMBALA 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

333 27/01/2026 AMNA C H ASSINAR 
SHAMSUDDEEN B H 

(HSBN)

AKKARAKUNNIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAL, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

334 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THABSHEER 

IBRAHIM M (FTHR) SALATHADUKKA 
HOUSE, 

CHOORIPALLA, P O 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

335 27/01/2026 Rajan K V Kunhambu A V (FTHR) Mithilapuri Nilaya, 
Kotekani, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

336 27/01/2026 ABDUL MUNAZIR A MOHAMMED KUNHI 
P (FTHR)

BAGADADIYA 
MANZIL, ARLADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

337 27/01/2026 UMAIMATH 
SHIFANA K H

HASSAINAR P M 
(FTHR)

PANAR KULAM 
HOUSE, 4THMAIL, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

338 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RASEENA N A 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(HSBN)

PUNJOORMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

CHANDRAMPARA 
PAIKA, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

339 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

FAIMA MANZIL, 
CHIMINADKA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

340 27/01/2026 UMAIBA P M MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

PARAKKATT HOUSE, 
ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

341 27/01/2026 Moideen Ramshad M E IBRAHIM (FTHR) 1/113, MAYIPADY 
HOUSE, 

SHIRIBAGILU, P O 
MAIPADY, 671124, 

MANJESHWAR

  

342 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED UZAIR 
JAYES 

UMMAR N (FTHR) JAYAS MANZIL, 
BALADUKA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

343 27/01/2026 SNEHAL U K ULLAS KUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

SHANKAR 
NILAYAM, 

CERAMICS ROAD, 
THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

344 27/01/2026 AYSHATH JASEELA K ASSAINAR K (FTHR) 0, KETTUKALL 
CHOORIMOOLE, 

NELLIKATTE, 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

345 27/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA MOHIYADDEEN 
MUNEER P A (FTHR)

114, CHEDEKAL 
HOUSE, NIRCHAL, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

346 27/01/2026 VIKKI SABHAJITH (FTHR) GULF QUATERS, 
CHOORI, MADHUR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

347 27/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR 
PADINHAR 

ABOOBECKER

ABOOBECKER 
PADINHAR 

ABDULLA (FTHR)

246, FAMEEDA 
MANZIL, 

THALANGARA 
WEST, 

THALANGARA 
WEST, 671122, 
KASARAGOD

  

348 27/01/2026 ABDULLA ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH NAGAR, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

ERIYAL, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

349 27/01/2026 ANFEERA C A ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIK (HSBN)

BERKA HOUSE, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

350 27/01/2026 SHAKIBA K M ABDULLA (FTHR) GRIFFIN PALACE, 
BILAL NAGAR, 

KORAKKOD SOUTH, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

351 27/01/2026 UMAIBA G K MOHAMMAD 
KUNHI (HSBN)

KETTUNKALLU, 
CHERKALA, 
CHANGALA, 

CHERKALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

352 27/01/2026 NAJA B M MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF B M (FTHR)

MUNIYOOR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

353 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN A A MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

365, PARAKATT 
HOUSE, 

KOLLAMBADY 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD P O, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

354 27/01/2026 AYSHATH JAHANA 
SHERIN 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF A K (HSBN)

BENCH COURT 
HOUSE, POVVAL 

MULIYAR P O  
671542, MULIYAR, 

MULIYAR P O, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  

355 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAB A E 

RABIYA (MTHR) 6/596 ANSHAB 
MANZIL, 

CHETTUMKUZHI, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

356 27/01/2026 Ahammed Rishan K A Ramla (MTHR) 231, K K Puram, 
Thalangara, Thalangara, 

671122, Kasaragod

  

357 27/01/2026 FATHIMA L A A M ABDUL 
LATHEEF (FTHR)

BLARKODE HOUSE, 
ERIYAL, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

358 27/01/2026 Varija Dinesh (HSBN) 2/12, Panchathkunnu, 
Puthur, Mogralputhur, 

671124, Kasargod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

359 27/01/2026 ABDUL KADER 
AFNAN A M 

ABDULLA M (FTHR) KOLAKKOL HOUSE, 
EDNEER P O, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

360 27/01/2026 AYSHATH 
SHUMAIMA 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

4/222 ABU OMAN 
HOUSE, BEDRADKA, 
MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
BEDRADKA, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

361 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZHAHADA 

C A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
RAHMANIYA 

NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

362 27/01/2026 FATMA SHAMNA IBRAHIM MADAKAM 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

MADAKKAM HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 

BELLURU P O, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

363 27/01/2026 AYSHATH SANIYA M ABDUL RAUF C A 
(HSBN)

CHETTUMKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

CHETTUMKUZHI, 
MADHUR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

364 27/01/2026 ANANYA K RETHI K (MTHR) KUNDOL MOOLA 
HOUSE, EDNEER, 
PADY, EDNEER, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

365 27/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
RAMSEELA B 

MOHAMMED 
RASHID P A (HSBN)

KOLANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KOLANGARA, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

366 27/01/2026 SNEHA J P JAYAPRAKASH B K 
(FTHR)

PULIKUND HOUSE, 
BEVINJE, THEKKIL, 

THEKKILFERRY, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

367 27/01/2026 Abdussaleem 
Mohammed Pallickal 

Mohammed Pllickal 
Sulaiman (FTHR)

10/84, NELKALA, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

368 27/01/2026 SREERAJ C K SUBRAHMANYA A K 
(FTHR)

NATEKKAL, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

369 27/01/2026 Divya R Ravi (FTHR) 315 A, kasaba Beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

370 27/01/2026 SABAJITH BHARAT (FTHR) GULF QUATERS, 
CHOORI, MADHUR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

371 27/01/2026 NABEESATH 
SHAIFANA C 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) 212, SHAIFANA 
MANZIL, 

CHENNADKA 
NELLIKATTA, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

372 27/01/2026 Muhammad Shuhaib Abdul Khader (FTHR) SA-ADIYA MANZIL, 
PERUMBALA ROAD, 

NAIMARMOOLA, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

373 27/01/2026 ASOORA MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

BERKA HOUSE, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

374 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIK 
C S 

C H SAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

01-23, HASIK 
MANZIL 

CHERANGAIKADAPPURAM, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

375 27/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD R LALITHA (MTHR) 12/83 KRISHNA 
MANDIR, 

CHALAKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

376 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHARBANA 

P A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

BAFAKI NAGAR, 
BAFAKI NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

377 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIZAN 

ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

SHAHID COTTAGE, 
KULANGARA, 
PUTHUR, P O 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

378 27/01/2026 NISHMITHA S SUNIL KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

11/179, SOORLU 
GUDDEMANE, 

KASARAGOD, P O R 
D NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

379 27/01/2026 ASIYATH FIDA 
SHERIN T A

ABDULLA T A (FTHR) 18/13 THERUVATH 
HOUSE, 

ULIYATHADUKKA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

380 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEES M Muhammad M A 
(FTHR)

147, Mukkur House, 
Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

381 27/01/2026 AJLAN P A ASHRAF P H (FTHR) 09/208   Parakatta 
House, Kudlu, Kudlu, R 
D Nagar Post, 671542, 

Kasaragod

  

382 27/01/2026 DEEPAK U S SABAJITH (FTHR) GULF QUATERS, 
CHOORI, MADHUR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

383 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NOUSHAD N S 

SHAFI (FTHR) DEENAR MANZIL, 
BILAL NAGAR, 

ULIYATHADKA, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

384 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN ANAS MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

0, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

385 27/01/2026 Sayed Abdul Sameel 
Savaz 

Sayed Mohamad Iqbal 
(FTHR)

15/86A, Green Park 
Appartment,, T V 

Station Road,Anangoor, 
Kasaragod, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, kASARAGOD

  

386 27/01/2026 SHAMSEER M ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

7/78C, 
MUNDAPALLAM, 

MULIYAR, MALLA, 
671542, KASARAGOD

  

387 27/01/2026 Athith R Naik Rajesh Naik (FTHR) 9/233, Gudde Temple 
ROad, Kudlu, Kudlu, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

388 27/01/2026 ZAIBA MUHAMMED 
THABSHEER (HSBN)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
C M NAGAR 

NEKRAJE P O, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

389 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
MINSHAD T M

MOHAMMAD KUNHI 
T A (FTHR)

KUNNARIYATH 
HOUSE, K K PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

390 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISHAL M 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF MALIGA 

(FTHR)

MALIGA HOUSE, 
KALLANGAI, 

PUTHUR, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

391 27/01/2026 RASEENA M SHAMSUDDIN C H 
(HSBN)

CHERLADKA HOUSE, 
CHARLADKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

392 27/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIK 

MACHIPPURAM

MACHIPPURAM 
MUHAMMED KUNHI 

(FTHR)

MACHIPPURAM 
HOUSE, THEKKIL, 

THEKKIL, THEKKIL, 
671541, UDUMA

  

393 27/01/2026 DEEKSHA A B MANOHARA 
BALLAL (FTHR)

ADWALA, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

394 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

12/367-A, FATHIMA 
MAHAL, ARJAL 
ROAD, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

395 27/01/2026 IVA TREESA SAJU SAJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

AATTEL HOUSE, 
SCHEMNAD 
COMPOUND, 

CHALAKUNNU, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

396 27/01/2026 HABEEBA P N MAHMOOD P N 
(FTHR)

P N HOUSE, 
PALLAM,NELLIKKUNNU, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

397 27/01/2026 Arathi Manohara (HSBN) ADWALA, BELLUR, 
BELLUR, BELLUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

398 27/01/2026 JAMSEELA N I SHAMSEER M (HSBN) 7/78C, 
CHENNADUKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

399 27/01/2026 SEJINA MOOSA 
NOORUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

JARAM HOUSE, 
MANJATHADKA, 

KASARAGOD, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

400 27/01/2026 AROMAL N ANIL KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

07/119 SHIVA 
SHAILAM, AZAD 
NAGAR, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

401 27/01/2026 SINAN SIRAJ SIRAJUDDEEN A 
(FTHR)

006/188, ILAL 
MANZIL, S P NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

402 27/01/2026 SHWETHA S M PRAKASH K (HSBN) 137 C, ALAKKA 
HOUSE , CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

403 27/01/2026 SARITHA DEVI SABAJITH (HSBN) GULF QUATERS, 
CHOORI, MADHUR, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

404 27/01/2026 Nikhil Kamala (OTHR) 2/201, Ballur, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasargod

  

405 27/01/2026 Sanvi M Mahesh Naik (FTHR) 7/250, Blarkod, Kudlu, 
Kudlu, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

406 27/01/2026 SOORYAKANTHI RAJAN K V (HSBN) MITHILAPURI 
NILAYA, 

KOTAKANNI ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

407 27/01/2026 ARJUN K MOHAN K (FTHR) 386,SHANTHINAGAR 
HOUSE, KARADKA, 

KARADKA, 
KARADKA, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

408 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASEERA ABDUL NAVAS P A 
(FTHR)

PADHIKUNNIL 
HOUSE, GHOUSE 

ROAD, KASARAGOD, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

409 27/01/2026 MARIYAM SAFA HAFZEBA (MTHR) MUMTHAZ MAHAL, 
THERUVATH, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

410 27/01/2026 KAMILA FARZANA P 
M 

P A MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

SOUDA QUATERS, 
RAHMANIYA 

NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

411 27/01/2026 Sheik Mohammed 
Hakib 

Sheik Mohammed 
Ashraf (FTHR)

8/65, Hazeena Manzil, P 
M S Road, Nullippady, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

412 27/01/2026 MOHIYADEEN JAZIL 
SHAHEEN 

JALEEL C K (FTHR) SHAHEEN VILLA, K 
K PURAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

413 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FAHMIDA P 

RAFEEDA C H 
(MTHR)

MUNIYOOR HOUSE, 
MUNIYOOR, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

414 27/01/2026 THANSIN SIRAJ SIRAJUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

006/188, ILAL 
MANZIL, S P NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

415 27/01/2026 Nafeesa Masweefa P A Mohammed Rafeeque P 
A (FTHR)

SAFWANA VILLA, 
BANGOD, Talangara, 

Talangara Post, 671122, 
Kasaragod

  

416 27/01/2026 SHAMEENA A C ABDULLA N M 
(HSBN)

THAYALANGADI 
HOUSE, 

KUNHIKANAM 
ROAD, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

417 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEM ANSAB 

ABDUL HARIS T M 
(FTHR)

22/304 RAHMATH 
MANZIL, 

THERUVATH, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

418 27/01/2026 HIBAH HANEEFA 
ANEES 

MOHAMMED ANEES 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

12/111  CHILANGA, 
KAVUGOLI, KUDLU, 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

419 27/01/2026 AYSHATH ZULFA ISHHAQ P H (FTHR) 567-B, AYSHA 
MANZIL, BEHIND K S 
ABDULLA SCHOOL, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

420 27/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SAFVANA M

MAHIN (FTHR) 299, DARBATHADKA 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

421 27/01/2026 THILAK VASUDEVA RAO 
(FTHR)

124B, BELLIGE 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

422 27/01/2026 Harshith Naik P Shantha K (MTHR) 302, Padiyaduppu 
House, Bela, Bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

423 27/01/2026 Jayamala Suresh (HSBN) 2/259, Ballur, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasargod

  

424 27/01/2026 Harseen Muhammad 
Abdulla 

Muhammad Haneef 
(FTHR)

29/334, Nellikkunnu, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

425 27/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA 
ABDUL RAHMAN 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

KODANGAI HOUSE, 
VANIYAR MOOLA, 

KASARAGOD, 
KALANAD, 671317, 

KASARAGOD

  

426 27/01/2026 SHREYA N R RATHEESH N S 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHA 
NILAYA, KOTAKANI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

427 27/01/2026 JUHAINA PARVEEN 
A M 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

130, BADSHA 
MANZIL 

ARANTHODE, 
MADHUR VILLAGE, 

MADHUR POST, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

428 27/01/2026 RAFEEQUE CHOORI 
KASSIM 

KASSIM HAJI C H 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL MANAL, 
OLD JUMA MASJID, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

429 27/01/2026 NIYAZ Y ABDULLA P (FTHR) YENAKUDAL  
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 671552, 

KASARAGOD

  

430 27/01/2026 RAJESHWARI ANANTHA 
NARAYANA 

SHARMA (HSBN)

PANJITHADKA 
HOUSE, PERDALA, 

NIRCHAL VILLAGE, 
PERDALA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

431 27/01/2026 Sujay S Shetty Suresh (FTHR) 2/259, Ballur, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasargod

  

432 27/01/2026 Sadik Abdul khader (FTHR) 373, KUNDUMARA 
HOUSE, CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

433 27/01/2026 SAFIYATH 
FARSEENA P 

RAFEEDA C H 
(MTHR)

MUNIYOOR HOUSE, 
MUNIYOOR, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

434 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH AFEEFA MOHAMMED ASHIK 
(HSBN)

236, KOLIKATTA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

435 27/01/2026 SHEEMA M B RAMESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

3/, KOLYA, MADHUR, 
PATLA, 671124, 

kasaragod

  

436 27/01/2026 RUKSANA B MOHAMMED 
RASHEED K A (HSBN)

K K KUNNIL HOUSE, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

437 27/01/2026 JNANESH HS HARISHCHANDRA 
(FTHR)

SHARADA NIVAS, 
KOTTAKANNI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

438 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BASIL 
SAMAN 

ABIDA K A (MTHR) BASIL MANZIL, 
RAHMATH NAGAR 
ROAD, MADHUR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

439 27/01/2026 RAMEESA S K ILLYAS P M (HSBN) PALLATHI HASEENA 
MANZIL, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR, MOGRAL 

PUTHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

440 27/01/2026 Gangadharan P K Karthyayani (MTHR) 137 C, ALAKKA 
HOUSE , CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

441 27/01/2026 Bhavya K Ajith Kumar. A (HSBN) 2/160 A, Ajakod, Pady, 
Edneer, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

442 27/01/2026 ASHWATH K K RAMA PATTALI 
(FTHR)

NARAYANA SHETTY 
COMPOUND, PMS 
ROAD,NULLIPADI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

443 27/01/2026 SHABANA ABDUL 
LATIF SHAIKH 

MOHAMMED A 
(HSBN)

BOMBAY HOUSE, K 
K PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

444 27/01/2026 Anjana P Prakashan (FTHR) Near Skbt, Adukathbail 
Beach, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

445 27/01/2026 SOUDHA N Aboobacker Siddique 
AB (HSBN)

BELLIPADY HOUSE, 
Chengala, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

446 27/01/2026 S NISHMITHA SOORYANARAYANA 
K N (FTHR)

DEVAPPAYYA 
COMPOUND, 
NULLIPADY, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

447 27/01/2026 PREMA K M NARAYANAN (FTHR) ARANTHODE 
JUNCTION, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
MADHUR P O, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

448 27/01/2026 Prajul Prakashan (FTHR) Near Skbt, Adukathbail 
Beach, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

449 27/01/2026 RANJITHA  R SARASA R (MTHR) 0, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

450 27/01/2026 YAJNA A ALVA ASHOKA ALVA 
(FTHR)

3/403 -B, ARIKKALA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

451 27/01/2026 PRANAV P NAYANA K (MTHR) JP NAGAR, 
ANNAGUR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

452 27/01/2026 Vrinda P Baby S (MTHR) D/o Pokkan, Near Skbt 
Adukathbail Beach, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

453 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK P PUSHPALATHA P 
(MTHR)

K N NILAYA, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

454 27/01/2026 MAIMOONATH 
SAFANA 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

16/178,K K PURAM, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

455 27/01/2026 AMEER KOPPAL 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED 
KOPPAL (FTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
KADAVATH, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

456 27/01/2026 Ayishath Subaida Bappunji B (FTHR) BAB Manzil, Balloor, 
Mogral Puthur, Mogral 

Puthur, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

457 27/01/2026 Vaishnavi K Hariprasad P (FTHR) Shiva Krishna Kripa, 
Near SGK Temple, 

Kasaragod, Ramadas 
Nagar, 671124, Kudlu

  

458 27/01/2026 NUFAIS AHAMAD ABDUL HAMEED B A 
(FTHR)

bakkam valapu house, 
bakkam valapu, 
angadimogar, 

angadimogar, 671321, 
manjeshwaram

  

459 27/01/2026 Prema K Appu (FTHR) Door No5/346,RB 
quarters, Near Uma 

Nursing Karandakkad, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

460 27/01/2026 meera mohan p mohanan k (FTHR) kunnummal house, 
berka, berka, chengala, 

671541, kasaragod

  

461 27/01/2026 ABDUL KADAR 
PANALAM ABDULLA 

ABDULLA PANALAM 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMAL, K H 
S B COLONY, INDIRA 

NAGAR, 
KASARAGOD, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

462 27/01/2026 Aboobacker Fazil F M Faziluddeen (FTHR) 1/45, Mogar, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

463 27/01/2026 MEGHA D LATHA (MTHR) 331, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

464 27/01/2026 AYSHATH JUNAIZA 
K M 

ABDUL LATHIEF 
(FTHR)

ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

465 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMIR 
DHANISH K A 

AMEER K M (FTHR) 12/331 DHANISH 
VILLA, CHOORI, 

KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

466 27/01/2026 Sreejan K Rai Shreedhara Rai (FTHR) Ammanna Bhanta 
Nivas, R D Nagar, 

Kasaragod, R D Nagar, 
671124, Kudlu

  

467 27/01/2026 SAROJA MANJAPPA NAIK 
(HSBN)

211, RAGHAVENDRA 
NIVAS, 

KOTTEVALAPPU, 
NEAR 

SUBRAHMANYA 
BHAJANA MANDIRA, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

468 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ANEESA P H 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

05/333G, ANEESA 
MANZIL, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE POST, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

469 27/01/2026 Umesha S M Darunhi (FTHR) 2/190A, Madala, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasargod

  

470 27/01/2026 Ibrahim T T A Adamkunji (OTHR) 1/70, Mogar, Puthur, 
Mogralputhur, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

471 27/01/2026 ARYASREE A V PRABAHKARA 
MANIAYANI (FTHR)

3/110 - A, BAINDKA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

472 27/01/2026 Sanjay M Balakrishnan B (FTHR) Beerangole, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

473 27/01/2026 AYSATH HAJIRA K A ABDULLA K A (FTHR) PADAPPIL HOUSE, 
SINAN MANZIL, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

474 27/01/2026 Razini N Abdul Basheer P A 
(HSBN)

Kayyoom Manzil, Azad 
Nagar, kudlu, kudlu, 
671124, Kasaragod

  

475 27/01/2026 AYSHATH 
NAFINIHALA 

MOHAMMED 
AZHARUDDEEN S K 

(HSBN)

11/561 SANA 
MANZIL, 

BATTAMPARA 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

476 27/01/2026 IBRAHIM SM MUHAMMED SHAFI 
PA (FTHR)

276, palathadukam, 
patla, patla, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

477 27/01/2026 VIJU R V SHANMUGHAM K 
(FTHR)

0, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

478 27/01/2026 Saroja Manjappa Naik (HSBN) 211, RAGHAVENDRA 
NIVAS, 

KOTTEVALAPPU, 
NEAR 

SUBRAHMANYA 
BHAJANA MANDIRA, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

479 27/01/2026 VANISHA K KAMALAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

MAHALASA 
TEMPLE, 

ANANGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

480 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA A E

RASHAD B K (HSBN) B K HOUSE, NEAR 
KAVUGOLI LP 

SCHOOL, ERIYAL, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR

  

481 27/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUNHI BEEFATHIMA M 
(OTHR)

PADINCHARMOOLA 
HOUSE, Chengala, 
Chengala, Chengala, 
671541, Kasaragod

  

482 27/01/2026 Ziya Sreeni Sreeni (FTHR) 254A, Sreenidhi House, 
Vishnumoorthi Nagar, 

Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

483 27/01/2026 LOOHA FATHIMA AHAMMED T K 
(FTHR)

AHAMMED MANZIL, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

484 27/01/2026 SNEHA MAHESH 
KUMAR K 

MAHESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

171 B, ALAKKA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

485 27/01/2026 Sneha P Ravindran p (FTHR) Beerangole, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

486 27/01/2026 BADARUNNISA BEEFATHIMA  M 
(OTHR)

PALLATHIL HOUSE, 
Chengala, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

487 27/01/2026 Sneha Gopinath (FTHR) 155A, Panjadagudde, 
Puthur, Mogralputhur, 

671124, Kasargod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

488 27/01/2026 Biya Sreeni Sreeni (FTHR) 254A, Sreenidhi House, 
Vishnumoorthi Nagar, 

Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

489 27/01/2026 Ashwin Kamath Gajanana Kamath 
(FTHR)

Door No5/353 R.B 
Querters, Kelugudde 

Road Near Uma 
Hospital, Kasaragod, 
Kasaragod, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

490 27/01/2026 ZAINATH AZILA S K ABDUL SHAREEF K 
A (FTHR)

11/561 SANA 
MANZIL, 

BATTAMPARA 
CHOORI, KUDLU, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

491 27/01/2026 Haneefa K A Abdulla (FTHR) Firdows Manzil, 
Chalakunnu, Kasaragod, 

Vidyanagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

492 27/01/2026 RASHMITHA B S Shankaran (FTHR) 8/389, Paichal, Kudlu, 
Ramdas Nagar, 671124, 

Kasaragod

  

493 27/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBADAJE HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

yethadka, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

494 27/01/2026 SHRIJITH Vijaya (FTHR) 152c, Gosada, 
Kumbdaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

495 27/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOQ E 
B 

BASHEER C K (FTHR) HADIYA MANZIL, 
Chengala, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

496 27/01/2026 Sristi SRao Rathna B (MTHR) Ambikanagar, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Adhur, 

671543, Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

497 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA T S 

SHAMSUDEEN T S 
(FTHR)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

498 27/01/2026 RACHNA SUJAI NAIK KUDLU SUNDARA 
SUJAI NAIK (HSBN)

SUCHETHA HOUSE, 
NEAR GUDDE 

TEMPLE, MOGRAL 
PUTHUR 

PANCHAYAT, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

499 27/01/2026 VISHNU MITHRAN (FTHR) 17/, MURUGA NIVAS, 
KOTTA VALAPP, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

500 27/01/2026 DINESH RAMAYYA NAIK 
(FTHR)

4/21B, BAINDKA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

501 27/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
ARIFA 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBADAJE HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJA, 

yethadka, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

502 27/01/2026 HARIS K A SUHARA (OTHR) DESYATHIL HOUSE, 
Chengala, Chengala, 
Chengala, 671541, 

Kasaragod

  

503 27/01/2026 ZAINABA T S SHAMSUDEEN T S 
(FTHR)

THURUTHI HOUSE, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

504 27/01/2026 Sreedevi V J Omana V J (MTHR) Edneer, Edneer, pady, 
Edneer, 671541, 

Kasargod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

505 27/01/2026 Shyma T Joseph Crasta (HSBN) 8/ 161 A, Vidyagiri, 
Badiyadka, peradala, 

671551, kasaragod

  

506 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
ES

SHAFI (FTHR) 146A, BARIKKAD, 
MUTTATHODY, 

Kallakatta, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

507 27/01/2026 PAVANRAJ BHAGIRATHI (FTHR) 3/202, BAINDKA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

508 27/01/2026 Lathashree Vinayaraj R (HSBN) rajarama nilaya, 
parankila, mallangai, 
mangalpady, 671324, 

manjeshwar

  

509 27/01/2026 Kavya Shyamala (MTHR) 2/5, Panjadagudde, 
Puthur, Mogralputhur, 

671124, Kasargod

  

510 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAISE SAFOORA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

NAMBIDI MOOLA 
HOUSE, 

ARANTHODU, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

511 27/01/2026 FATHIMA T A B ABDULLA (FTHR) NUSAIB MANZIL, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

512 27/01/2026 AJAY B Geetha b (FTHR) 4/22, BAINDKA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

513 27/01/2026 VAIBHAVI SHETTY VANITHA K (MTHR) VISHNU NIVAS, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

514 27/01/2026 Fathimath Sunaina P M Maimoona M M 
(MTHR)

323, Mithady House, 
Nekraje, Nekraje, P O 

Nekraje, 671543, 
Kasaragod

  

515 27/01/2026 ABDULLA EANAS Dr 
MOHAMMADNOUSHAD 

(FTHR)

Opp Clock Tower, 
Thayalangadi, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

516 27/01/2026 Jishamol B M Balakrishna (FTHR) Maipady, Maipady, 
Shiribagilu, Maipady, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

517 27/01/2026 Rajaneesh C Rajan T (FTHR) Koombala, Adukkam, 
Karadka, Karadka, 
671542, Kasaragod

  

518 27/01/2026 PANCHAMI BHAGAIRATHI 
(MTHR)

3/202, BAINDKA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

519 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARJHAN P M 

MOIDEEN P M (FTHR) PALLATHIL HOUSE, 
CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

520 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARZANA 

SAFARUDDIN T S 
(HSBN)

ZULBEENA MANZIL, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

521 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAZMIYA P A 

MUHAMMED 
SUHAIR T A (HSBN)

NUSAIB MANZIL, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

522 27/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SHABEER 

IBRAHIM K A (FTHR) KALLAKATTA 
HOUSE, GOSADA, 

KUMBADAJA, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

523 27/01/2026 PANCHESH B BHAGIRATHI (MTHR) 3/202, BAINDKA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

671124, kasaragod

  

524 27/01/2026 Manjunath U K usha (MTHR) kk kripa, Beeranthabail, 
Beeranthabail, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

525 27/01/2026 Reshmi.T Rajesh M K (HSBN) Paneerkkad, Maipady, 
Madhur, Maipady, 
671124, Kasagod

  

526 27/01/2026 Abdul Sakirali Abbas (FTHR) Cheroor House, 
Cheroor, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasargod

  

527 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NUSAIB T A 

T M ABDULLA (FTHR) NUSAIB MANZIL, 
THURUTHI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD P O, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

528 27/01/2026 SONAL K SHASHIKALA (MTHR) SONAL NIVAS, 
KOTTAKANI ROAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

529 27/01/2026 THEJAS K KRISHNA (FTHR) 3/317-A, ARIKKALA, 
MADHUR, PATLA, 

671124, kasaragod

  

530 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER B MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

244, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

531 27/01/2026 SAHAD P J Maimoona (MTHR) Panalam House, 
Panalam, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

532 27/01/2026 Ayshath Sumayya 
Shafeer 

Mohammed Ashraf N A 
(FTHR)

Rahmath Manzil, 
Naimarmoola, 
Muttathody, 

Vidyanagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

533 27/01/2026 Khadeeja Nidha Sameer K A (FTHR) 024/115, Khasi lane , 
Thalankara, Kasaragod, 

Thalankara, 671122, 
Kasaragod

  

534 27/01/2026 JAMEELAIFFA Dr 
MOHAMMADNOUSHAD 

(FTHR)

opp Clock Tower, 
THAYALANGADI, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

535 27/01/2026 Sarada Rajan T (HSBN) Koobala, Adukkam, 
Karadka, Karadka, 
671542, Kasaragod

  

536 27/01/2026 SAHEED P J MAIMOONA (MTHR) PANALAM HOUSE, 
Panalam, Chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

537 27/01/2026 AYSHATH RASIYA B MOHAMMED KUNHI 
B (HSBN)

244, BALADUKKA, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

538 27/01/2026 Geethika V Vijaaya K (MTHR) 5/355 R.B Querters, 
Near Uma Nursing 

Home,Karrandakkad, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

539 27/01/2026 Thrisha Prabhakar Prabhakara Naik (FTHR) Boothagudi house, 
Beeranthabail, 

Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 
671121, Kasaragod

  

540 27/01/2026 UMAIBA CA Muhammed (HSBN) Bismilla Manzil, Kelot, 
Beejanthadukka, 

Badiyadka, Perdala, 
671551, Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

541 27/01/2026 Divya .K Dinesh K (FTHR) MP/9/132 A, Weavers 
Colony, Kudlu, 
Ramadasanagar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

542 27/01/2026 SUMAYYA K A ABDUL RAHMAN C 
A (HSBN)

BAITHUL AYSHA, 
Menangod, chengala, 

Cheroor, 671123, 
kasaragod

  

543 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN 
N S 

Ayshath Sareena B M 
(MTHR)

N K House, 
Naimarmoola, 
Muttathody, 

Vidyanagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

544 27/01/2026 NIHAL H K Sunitha (MTHR) K N NILAYA, 
NEAR.NAGARAKATTA 

FORT ROAD, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

545 27/01/2026 krithesh Rajesh (FTHR) Boothagudi 
house,Beeranthabail, 

Beeranthabail, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

546 27/01/2026 SAHAL MOHAMMED 
ABOOBAKER 

MOHAMMED 
KOLATHNGARE 
MOOLA (FTHR)

PUNDOOR HOUSE, 
PUNDOOR, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

547 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NUHA C R ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
A (FTHR)

BAITHUL AYSHA, 
Menangod, chengala, 

Cheroor, 671123, 
kasaragod

  

548 27/01/2026 Arpith b deepa (MTHR) Boothagudi 
house,Beeranthabail, 

Beeranthabail, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  



Jan 28, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

549 27/01/2026 Ayshath Misbah P M Aboobacker 
(FTHR)

Al Mansoor Villa, 
Chowki Kunnil Puthur, 

Chowki, Kudlu, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

550 27/01/2026 AYISHATH 
FARHANA 

ABOOBAKKAR K A 
(FTHR)

KOVVAL HOUSE, 
cheroor, chengala, 
Cheroor, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

551 27/01/2026 Mohammed Bilal C A Aboobaker C A (FTHR) Rahmath Manzil, 
RahmaniyaNagar, 

Muttathody, 
Muttathody, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


